The A1000 is a full featured drive, providing outstanding quality,
performance, flexibility, and environmental friendliness through 1000HP.
Enjoy network communications, feedback, and expandable I/O to control
anything from simple fans and pumps to complex machines.  For new
installations or retrofits, the A1000 provides a single robust solution,
regardless of your application.
A1000 Variable Speed Drive
A Single Drive for all Your Needs

Output
Current
(Amps)
HP
Rated
Output
Current
(Amps)
HP H W D
2A0004FAA 3.5 3/4 3.2 3/4
11.81 5.51
5.79
2A0006FAA 6.0 1 5.0 1
2A0008FAA 8.0 2 6.9 2
2A0010FAA 9.6 3 8.0 2
2A0012FAA 12.0 3 11.0 3
2A0018FAA 17.5 5 14.0 3
6.46
2A0021FAA 21.0 7.5 17.5 5
2A0030FAA 30.0 10 25.0 7.5
6.57
2A0040FAA 40.0 15 33.0 10
2A0056FAA 56.0 20 47.0 15 13.39 7.09 7.36
2A0069FAA 69.0 25 60.0 20
15.75 8.66 7.76
2A0081FAA 81.0 30 75.0 25
2A0110FAA 110 40 85.0 30 21.02 10.00
10.16
2A0138FAA 138 50 115 40 24.17 10.98
2A0169FAA 169 60 145 50
28.74 12.95 11.14
2A0211FAA 211 75 180 60
2A0250AAA 250 100 215 75
27.76 17.72 12.99
2A0312AAA 312 125 283 100
2A0360AAA 360 150 346 125
31.50 19.69 13.78
2A0415AAA 415 175 415 150
Model
Number
CIMR-AU
Normal Duty Heavy Duty Dimensions (in.)
Rated
Output
Current
(Amps)
HP
Rated
Output
Current
(Amps)
HP H W D
4A0002FAA 2.1 1 1.8 3/4
11.81 5.51
5.794A0004FAA 4.1 2 3.4 1 - 2
4A0005FAA 5.4 3 4.8 3
4A0007FAA 6.9 4 5.5 3
6.464A0009FAA 8.8 5 7.2 4
4A0011FAA 11.1 7.5 9.2 5
4A0018FAA 17.5 10 14.8 7.5 - 10
6.574A0023FAA 23.0 15 18.0 10
4A0031FAA 31.0 20 24.0 15
13.39 7.09
4A0038FAA 38.0 25 31.0 20 7.36
4A0044FAA 44.0 30 39.0 25 - 30 15.75 8.66 7.76
4A0058FAA 58.0 40 45.0 30 18.31 10.00
10.16
4A0072FAA 72.0 50 60.0 40 20.28 10.98
4A0088FAA 88.0 60 75.0 50 - 60
24.80
12.95
4A0103FAA 103 75 91.0 60
4A0139FAA 139 100 112 75
28.74 11.14
4A0165FAA 165 125 150 100
4A0208AAA 208 150 180 125 - 150 27.76 17.95 12.99
4A0250AAA 250 200 216 150
31.50 19.84 13.784A0296AAA 296 250 260 200
4A0362AAA 362 300 304 250
4A0414AAA 414 350 370 300 37.40 19.69
14.57
4A0515AAA 515 400 - 450 450 350
44.88 26.38
4A0675AAA 675 500 - 550 605 400 - 500
4A0930AAA 930 600 - 800 810 600 - 700
54.33 49.21
4A1200AAA 1200 1000 1090 800 - 900
Model
Number
CIMR-AU
Normal Duty Heavy Duty Dimensions (in.)
Rated
Output
Current
(Amps)
HP
Rated
Output
Current
(Amps)
HP H W D
5A0003FAA 2.7 1 - 2 1.7 1
11.81 5.51
5.79
5A0004FAA 3.9 3 3.5 2
5A0006FAA 6.1 5 4.1 3
6.46
5A0009FAA 9.0 7.5 6.3 5
5A0011FAA 11.0 10 9.8 7.5 6.57
5A0017FAA 17.5 15 12.5 10
13.39 7.09 7.36
5A0022FAA 22.0 20 17.0 15
5A0027FAA 27.0 25 22.0 20
15.75 8.66 7.76
5A0032FAA 32.0 30 27.0 25
5A0041FAA 41.0 40 32.0 30
20.28 10.98 10.16
5A0052FAA 52.0 50 41.0 40
5A0062FAA 62.0 60 52.0 50
28.74 12.95 11.145A0077FAA 77.0 75 62.0 60
5A0099FAA 99.0 100 77.0 75
5A0125AAA 125 125 99.0 100
37.8 17.95 12.99
5A0144AAA 144 150 130 125
5A0192AAA 192 200 172 150
45.98 19.84 13.78
5A0242AAA 242 250 200 200
200-240V / 3-Phase
500-600V / 3-Phase
380-480V / 3-Phase